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COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
GOUNTY OF; CENTRE

Mag. Dist. No.:
‘ 49-3-03
DJ\Name: Hon.
ALLEN W. SINCLAIR
Address: 126 N. SECOND STREET
P.0. BOX 95
PHILIPSBURG, PA

Telephone: (814 ) 342-4557 16866

PHILIPSBURG HOSPITAL

P.0O. BOX 686

C/0 KEYSTONE CREDIT COLL.
LOCK HAVEN, PA 17745

THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT:
Judgment:
@ Judgment was entered for:

[x]

in the amount of $

D'am'ages-will be assessed on:© . ..
This case dismissed without prejudice.

Amount of Judgment Subject to
Attachment/Act 5 of 1996 §

Defendants are jointly and severally liable.

NOTICE OF JUDGMENT/TRANSCRIPT
PLAINTIFF: CIVIL CASE

NAME and ADDRESS

[PHILIPSBURG HOSPITAL -

P.O. BOX 686

C/0 KEYSTONE CREDIT COLL.

(LOCK HAVEN, PA 17745 N
VS.

DEFENDANT: NAME and ADDRESS

[CHURNER, STEVE S. 1

P.O. BOX 42
SMOKE RUN, PA 16681

L

Docket No.: CV-0000023-01
Date Filed: 2/09/01

(Name) _ PHTLIPSBURG HOSPITAL
Judgment was entered against: (Name) - CHURNER, STEVE S.

1,052.45 on:

L]
L]
L]
L]
]

Levy is stayed for

[]

days or D generally stayed.

Obijection to levy has been filed and hearing will be held:

(Date of Judgment) 2/23/01

(Date & Time)

Amount of Judgment $ 995.95
Judgment Costs $ 56.50
Interest on Judgment $_ .00
Attorney Fees $ .00
Total $_1,052.45

Post Judgment Credits $
Post Judgment Costs $

Certified Judgment Total $

FitEB—

Date: Place: \
Time: SSSAP 30 2001
" dlrf:l'flv‘,lr[(wr va
roTien- 7%

N nee
ANY PARTY HAS THE RIGHT TO APPEAL WITHIN 30 DAYS AFTER THE ENTRY OF JUDGMEW QIENG A NOTICE
OF APPEAL WITH THE PROTHONOTARY/CLERK OF THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, CIVIL DIVISION. YOU

MUST INCLUDE A COPY OF THIS NOTIG

Q ~&- 2\! )l Date =~

O JUDGMENT SCRIPT FORM WITH YOUR NOTICE OF APPEAL.

, District Justice

i~ —

I certify that this is a true and correct

4 . 3M-Ofpae

proceedings containing the judgment.

, District Justice

\

)

My commission expires first Monday of January,

AOPC 315-99

2006

SEAL




‘ | KEYSTONE CREDIT COLLECTIONS

124'; East Main Street » P.O. Box 686
LOCK HAVEN, PA 17745
Phone (570) 748-2981 o In PA Call 1-800-826-4050
FAX (570) 748-6718

AMERICAN COLLECTURS
—_—

Member of Trans Union and Experian Credit Bureau Reporting

April 26, 2001

Clearfield County Court House
Prothonotary 0ffice
PO Box 549
(learfield, PR 16830
Dear §ir:
Please enter the enclosed in judgment.
Check enclosed to cover entry fees,
Send judgments to:

Keystone Credit Collections

P.0. Box 686
Lock Haven, P4 17745

John) Fij
Agenf fgr Philipsburg Area Hospital

“ | APR 30 2001

William A. Shaw
Prothonotary

IF/im

Enclosure




NOTICE OF JUDGMENT
IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
CIVIL DIVISION

Philipsburg Hospital/Keystone Credlit

Vs. No. 2001-00608-CD

Steve S. Churner

To: DEFENDANT(S)

NOTICE is given that a JUDGMENT in the above captioned matter has been entered against
you in the amount of $1,052.45 on the April 30, 2001.

William A. Shaw
Prothonotary

William A. Shaw




IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY,

PENNSYLANIA
STATEMENT OF JUDGMENT
Philipsburg Hospital/Keystone Credlit
Plaintiff(s)
No.: 2001-00608-CD
Real Debt: $1,052.45
Atty’s Comm:
Vs. Costs: §
Int. From:
Steve S. Churner Entry: $20.00
Defendant(s)

Instrument: District Justice
Date of Entry: April 30, 2001

Expires: April 30. 2006

Certified from the record this April 30, 2001

William A. Shaw, Prothonotary

******************************************************************************

SIGN BELOW FOR SATISFACTION

Received on , , of defendant full satisfaction of this Judgment, Debt,
Interest and Costs and Prothonotary is authorized to enter Satisfaction on the same,

Plaintiff/Attorney

D



IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY ,

PENNSYLANIA
STATEMENT OF JUDGMENT
Philipsburg Hospital/Keystone Credlit
Plaintiff{(s)
No.: 2001-00608-CD
Real Debt: $1,052.45
Atty’s Comm:
Vs. Costs: $
e~ T B Int. From:
Steve S. Churner Entry: $20.00
Defendant(s)

Instrument: District Justice

Date of Entry: April 30, 2001

Expires: April 30. 2006 F U l]w E DﬂJ s7.00 A

M. No CC.
/.
H/A/Y /iaElCerfoF Sat issued

Jo loysk're
Y / Y
Creati+ Goi ?Gf"j:‘{

Certified from the record this April 30, 2001 Wl”lam A ShaW
M\ Prothonotary

W_illiam A. Shaw, Prothonotary

******************************************************************************

SIGN BELOW FOR SATISFACTION

Received on April 26 _, 2006 _, of defendant full satisfaction of this Judgment, Debt,
Interest and Costs and Prothonotary is authorized to enter Satisfaction on the same.

John Fisher, President w_/\

Rbaxx OO KEK  Agent fo@ipsburg Area Hospital
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"~ "KEYSTONE CREDIT COLLECTIONS, iNC,

M 124'/; East Main Street - P.O. Box 686
LOCK HAVEN, PA 17745

- Phone (570) 748-2981 - In PA Call 1-800-826-40650
AMERICAN COLLECTORS FAX(570) 748-6718

ion member

Member of Trans Union, Experian, Equifax and Innovis Credit Bureau Reporting

April 28, 2005

Clearfield County Court House
Prothonotary Office

PO Box 549

Clearfield, PA 16830

Re: Judgment No. 2001-00608-CD
_ Steve S. Churner
e s L - " Philipsburg Area Hospital
Dear Sir:

Payment. in full has now been received and subject judgment should be listed
as satisfied.

Check enclosed to cover satisfaction fee,

Thank you, in advance, for your time and anticipated cooperation in this matter.

Respectfully yours,

JF/im

Enclosure
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IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF

CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA .~ . @© é@y 4“

CIVIL DIVISION

CERTIFICATE OF SATISFACTION OF JUDGMENT

No.: 2001-00608-CD

Philipsburg Hospital
Debt: $1052.45
Vs.
Atty's Comm.:
Steve S. Churner
Interest From:
Cost: $7.00

NOW, Monday, May 01, 2006 , directions for satisfaction having been received, and all
costs having been paid, SATISFACTION was entered of record.

Certified from the record this 1st day of May, A.D. 2006(\) M{
' i

Prothonotary




